Low Thermal Conductivity Wall Ties
Helping to deliver sustainable, energy-efficient buildings
Featured product brands:
January 2023
Stainless steel
support and restraint
fixings for masonry
cladding, engineered

calculations to EN ISO 6946, irrespective of tie diameter.
Ancon Stainless Steel Wall Ties
The thermal conductivity and cross-sectional areas of Ancon’s stainless steel wall ties are shown below for use in U-value calculation programs.
Tie
Reference
Tie
Type
Tie Length
(mm)
Cavity Range
(mm)
Cross-Sectional Area
(mm2)
Thermal Conductivity
(W/mK)
HRT4-200 4 200 50 - 75 3.5 17.0
HRT4-225 4 225 76 - 100 4.2 17.0
HRT4-250 4 250 101 - 125 6.2 17.0
HRT4-275 4 275 126 - 150 6.2 17.0
RT2-200 2 200 50 - 75 7.5 17.0
RT2-225 2 225 76 - 100 7.5 17.0
RT2-250 2 250 101 - 125 8.6 17.0
RT2-275 2 275 126 - 150 10.2 17.0
ST1-200 1 200 50 - 75 19.5 17.0
ST1-225 1 225 76 - 100 19.5 17.0
ST1-250 1 250 101 - 125 19.5 17.0
ST1-275 1 275 126 - 150 23.4 17.0
ST1-300 1 300 151 - 175 23.4 17.0
ST1-325 1 325 176 - 200 23.4 17.0
ST1-350 1 350 201 - 225 23.4 17.0
Tie
Reference
Tie
Type
Tie Length
(mm)
Cavity
(mm)
Chi Value
(W/K)
ΔUf 2.5 ties/m2
(W/m2K)
ΔUf 4.4 ties/m2
(W/m2K)
TEPLO-L-5-165 Type 3 and Type 6 165 100 0.000335 0.00084 0.00147
TEPLO-L-5-190 Type 3 and Type 6 190 125 0.000260 0.00065 0.00114
TEPLO-L-5-215 Type 3 and Type 6 215 150 0.000215 0.00054 0.00095
TEPLO-L-5-240 Type 4 and Type 6 240 175 0.000175 0.00044 0.00077
TEPLO-L-5-265 Type 4 and Type 6 265 200 0.000150 0.00038 0.00066
TEPLO-L-7-165 Type 2 165 100 0.000515 0.00129 N/A, not Type 6
TEPLO-L-7-190 Type 2 190 125 0.000405 0.00101 N/A, not Type 6
TEPLO-L-7-215 Type 2 215 150 0.000340 0.00085 N/A, not Type 6
TEPLO-L-7-240 Type 2 240 175 0.000280 0.00070 N/A, not Type 6
TEPLO-L-7-265 Type 2 265 200 0.000245 0.00061 N/A, not Type 6
TEPLO-L-7-290 Type 2 and Type 6 290 225 0.000210 0.00053 0.00092
TEPLO-L-7-315 Type 2 and Type 6 315 250 0.000190 0.00048 0.00084
TEPLO-L-7-340 Type 2 and Type 6 340 275 0.000165 0.00041 0.00073
TEPLO-L-7-365 Type 2 and Type 6 365 300 0.000150 0.00038 0.00066
Wall Tie Types
Wall Ties are classified by the Types given in PD6697 (Types 1 to 4) and, specifically for timber frame construction, BS5268-6.1:1996
(Types 5 to 7). These documents should be consulted for complete information on wall tie use, such as altitude and wind speed
restrictions, however, generally speaking, Type 1 ties are suitable for buildings of any height, Type 2 and Type 3 ties are suitable